S.No. Item code Breif Description Unit Qty. IMAGE
1 KRM-K-L-BG-S LOCKOUT TAGOUT BAG BLUE SMALL No 1
2 KRM-K-OSLTP-C-NDK
OSHA Safety Lock Tag  Padlocks / Locks - With differ key - 38 mm Height - Nylon
Shackle - with curve at top
No 1
3 KRM-K-OSLTP-C-MDK
OSHA Safety Lock Tag  Padlocks / Locks - With differ key - 38 mm Height - Metal
Shackle - with curve at top
No 2
4 KRM-K-VCH-R-P38/39 Vinyl Molded coated Hasp - Premier -jaw dia -38/39mm - RED No 1
5 KRM-K-VCH-R-S25 Vinyl Molded coated Hasp - Small - jaw dia -25 mm - RED No 1
6 KRM-K-MPS+2C
Multi Purpose Cable Lockout in Scissor shape + 2 mtr.Steel cable with  insulated
cable
No 1
7 KRM-K-RMCLT-6CL-R
Round Multipurpose  Cable Lockout with 2mtr cable with Loop
Upper and lower – upper parts  having 6 holes & lower part having 8 holes holes
No 1
8 KRM-K-3 GVL-02 Gate Valve lockout with three hole - Size 25 mm to 63.5 mm No 1
9 KRM-K-GVL-04 Gate Valve Lockout - 63.5 to 130 mm No 1
10 KRM-K-MPCL R RED - Mini Plug Chord No 1
11 KRM-K-PLC-2 Large Plug Chord lockout Devices    No 1
12 KRM-K-UMDL-EL- Y
Universal Multi device Lockout Non conductive Product for electrical Devices-
Size - 88 mm dia x 155 mm ( 3.45" Dia. x 6.10" L )l
No 1
13 KRM-K-SDR-2 screw driver No 1
14 KRM-K-PEN Rewritable Pen / Marker with eraser No 1
15 KRM-K-NT Nylon Ties for Tags No 10
16 KRM-K-LT#10463 Do Not Operate Tags - Lockout Tags No 10
KRM LOTO  - OSHA LOCKOUT TAGOUT KIT-1635
KRM-K-OLTK-1635